Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

REGISTRATION FEES
Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year
Ended
30-Jun

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Base Fee Act 3 Revenues Act 3 Coverage
$478,326 $219,960 8.13x
$481,913 $221,610 7.99x
$496,026 $228,100 8.19x
$465,321 $213,980 7.68x
$448,881 $206,420 7.41x

Source - Pennsylvania Department of Transportation

Total

$698,286
$703,523
$724,126
$679,300
$655,300



