## Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

## REGISTRATION FEES Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year Ended				
<u>30-Jun</u>	Base Fee	Act 3 Revenues	Act 3 Coverage	<u>Total</u>
2015	\$478,326	\$219,960	8.13x	\$698,286
2016	\$481,913	\$221,610	7.99x	\$703,523
2017	\$496,026	\$228,100	8.19x	\$724,126
2018	\$465,321	\$213,980	7.68x	\$679,300
2019	\$448,881	\$206,420	7.41x	\$655,300

Source - Pennsylvania Department of Transportation